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Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut, NV
Rich and dry with great depth

Veuve Clicquot Rich, NV
Sweet Champagne, enjoy with fruit and spice

Ruinart Blanc De Blanc, NV
White-fruit flavours with fresh cream and brioche

Laurent-Perrier Blanc De Blanc, NV
Zero-dosage, crisp and fresh, with slightly fuller citrus notes of grapefruit

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut Magnum, NV
Rich and dry with great depth

Perrier-Jouët Belle Époque Brut, V
Ripe, complex fruit, a long elegant finish

Dom Pérignon Brut, V
Dry, complex, classic luxury

Laurent-Perrier Grand Siècle Brut, NV
Almond and candied white fruit with brioche

Krug Grande Cuvée, NV
Magnificent, opulent and unique

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut, V
Green apple, caramel and lemon zest

Champagne
93.50

122.00

140.00

156.00

180.00

260.00

280.00

280.00

355.00

365.00



        

Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé, NV
Dried red fruits and biscuits

Lauren-Perrier Rosé, NV
Soft, fruity, fragrant and dry

Ruinart Brut Rosé, NV
White-fruit flavours with fresh cream and brioche

Lauren-Perrier Rosé Magnum, NV
Soft, fruity, fragrant and dry

Perrier-Jouët Belle Époque Rosé, V
Strawberries, redcurrants, fresh bread and honey

Laurent-Perrier Alexandra Rosé, V
Red berry fruit with fresh acidity

Dom Pérignon Brut Rosé, V
A sublime balance of fruit and elegance

Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé, V
Intense and refreshing - exceptional

110.00

125.00

156.00

286.00

395.00

556.00

572.00

795.00

Rosé Champagne



        

Cîroc 70cl
Cîroc Flavours 70cl (Ask your server for flavours)
Belvedere 70cl

Tanqueray 70cl
Aviation 70cl
Hendrick’s 70cl
Monkey 47 50cl
Tanqueray No Ten 1ltr

Cazcabel Coffee 70cl
Olmeca Altos Reposado 70cl
Patrón Silver 70cl
Don Julio Blanco 70cl
Don Julio Reposado 70cl
Casamigos Blanco 70cl
Casamigos Añejo 70cl
Casamigos Mexcal 70cl
Don Julio 1942 70cl

Tanqueray Royale 70cl
Warner’s Rhubarb 70cl

185.00
195.00
195.00

170.00
180.00
190.00
200.00
210.00

160.00
170.00
250.00
250.00
255.00
340.00
365.00
450.00
510.00

175.00
185.00

Vodka by the bottle

Gin by the bottle

Tequila by the bottle

Flavoured Gin by the bottle



        

Pampero Blanco 70cl
Havana 3yr 70cl
Eminente Reserva Rum 70cl
Sailor Jerry 70cl
Havana 7yr 70cl
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23yr 70cl

Hennessy VS 70cl
Hennessy XO 70cl

130.00
130.00
160.00
160.00
170.00
275.00

150.00
445.00

Rum by the bottle

Cognac by the bottle

X by Glenmorangie Single Malt 70cl
Bulleit Bourbon 70cl
Gentleman Jack 70cl
Macallan 12 Double Cask 70cl
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 70cl
Haig Club 70cl
Whistle Pig Straight Rye 70cl
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 70cl

140.00
160.00
185.00
200.00
250.00
255.00
260.00
550.00

Whisky/Whiskey by the bottle
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